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Jared Blumenfeld
Secretary for

Environmental Protection

Department of Toxic Substances Control
Meredith Williams, Ph.D.

Acting Director
1001 "I" Street
P.O. Box 806

Sacramento, California
95812-0806

Gavin Newsom
Governor

CAR000175422
WORLDWIDE RECOVERY SYSTEM INC

LOS ANGELES
562112

ID Number: 
Name: 
County: 
NAICS:

ACTIVE

8/15/2006 9:55:00 AM
10/25/2018 1:24:26 PM

Status: 
Inactive Date: 
Record Entered: 
Last Updated:

EPA ID PROFILE

Map

Name Address City State Zip
Code Phone

Location
WORLDWIDE
RECOVERY
SYSTEM INC

2308 POMONA BLVD POMONA CA 91768

Mailing 2621 GREEN RIVER
RD CORONA CA 92882

Owner
WORLDWIDE
RECOVERY
SYSTEM INC

2308 POMONA BLVD POMONA CA 91768 9092288128

2621 GREEN RIVER
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CAR000175422

Operator/Contact JAMES WARD RD #105 PMB 226 CORONA CA 928820000 9096438150

Based Only Upon ID Number: 

Calif. Manifests? Non Calif. Manifests? Transporter Registration?

Yes N/A Active

California and Non California Manifest Tonnage Total and Waste Code by Year
Matrix by Entity Type (if available) are on the next page

Calif. Manifest Counts and Total Tonnage

Top line represents Manifest Count and Bottom line represents Total Tonnage

Year Generator Trans. 1 Trans. 2 TSDF ALT. TSDF

2001 1
1.08420

1
1.08420

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2002 0
0.00000

1
1.30000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2004 0
0.00000

1
5.42100

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2005 1
1.41780

2
1.62010

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2006 139
99.26685

769
1109.85088

1
1.08570

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2007 620
530.37382

2460
3530.72461

5
5.24875

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2008 1001
1723.36707

3042
5779.56537

26
68.77120

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2009 982
1654.77735

2840
4983.21400

17
19.10985

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2010 1076
1725.77117

3455
5037.01428

16
23.10410

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2011 1329
2539.13625

4052
5953.96808

30
59.86105

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2012 1736 4840 26 0 0
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4410.55825 8344.07133 26.38790 0.00000 0.00000

2013 1742
5641.30640

5062
9802.74939

321
177.67000

27
125.88260

0
0.00000

2014 2398
5920.59895

6580
12184.55049

301
206.25392

10
4.06575

0
0.00000

2015 1521
3537.25720

6612
12139.37400

805
573.83502

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2016 604
1113.43560

6413
11356.39218

6738
14158.13657

1
0.13000

0
0.00000

2017 121
84.01480

7015
23496.86807

13707
22371.09096

1
33.71200

0
0.00000

2018 67
65.24110

3545
7937.68277

17512
7020.55805

2
0.14250

0
0.00000

2019 0
0.00000

4
2.35170

2
74.65400

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2052 0
0.00000

1
0.75000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2069 0
0.00000

1
1.25000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

Non California Manifest Total Tonnage

No Records
Found

Waste Code Matrix
California Generator Trans. 1 Trans. 2 TSDF Alt. TSDF

RCRA Generator Trans. 1 Trans. 2 TSDF Alt. TSDF
Waste Code Matrix as a spreadsheet

The Department of Toxics Substances Control (DTSC) takes every precaution to ensure the accuracy of data in the
Hazardous Waste Tracking System (HWTS).
However, because of the large number of manifests handled, inaccuracies in
the submitted data, limitations of the manifest system and the technical limitations of
the database, DTSC cannot guarantee
that the data accurately reflect what was actually transported or produced.

Report Generation Date: 07/01/2019
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Jared Blumenfeld
Secretary for

Environmental Protection

Department of Toxic Substances Control
Meredith Williams, Ph.D.

Acting Director
1001 "I" Street
P.O. Box 806

Sacramento, California
95812-0806

Gavin Newsom
Governor

CAL000400454
WORLDWIDE RECOVERY SYSTEM INC

LOS ANGELES
99999

ID Number: 
Name: 
County: 
NAICS:

ACTIVE

9/15/2014 11:30:37 AM
10/25/2018 1:24:26 PM

Status: 
Inactive Date: 
Record Entered: 
Last Updated:

EPA ID PROFILE

Map

Name Address City State Zip
Code Phone

Location
WORLDWIDE
RECOVERY
SYSTEM INC

2308 POMONA BLVD POMONA CA 91768

Mailing 2621 GREEN RIVER
RD CORONA CA 92882

Owner
WORLDWIDE
RECOVERY
SYSTEM INC

2308 POMONA BLVD POMONA CA 91768 9092288128

2621 GREEN RIVER
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CAL000400454

Operator/Contact JAMES WARD RD #105 PMB 226 CORONA CA 928820000 9096438150

Based Only Upon ID Number: 

Calif. Manifests? Non Calif. Manifests? Transporter Registration?

Yes N/A N/A

California and Non California Manifest Tonnage Total and Waste Code by Year
Matrix by Entity Type (if available) are on the next page

Calif. Manifest Counts and Total Tonnage

Top line represents Manifest Count and Bottom line represents Total Tonnage

Year Generator Trans. 1 Trans. 2 TSDF ALT. TSDF

2012 1
8.40000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2014 3
2.37260

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2015 77
121.43330

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2016 40
22.11876

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2017 34
30.59450

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

2018 12
19.19120

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

0
0.00000

Non California Manifest Total Tonnage

No Records
Found



EPA ID Profile

https://hwts.dtsc.ca.gov/hwts_Reports/ReportPages/Report03.aspx?epaid=CAL000400454[7/1/2019 6:59:36 AM]

Waste Code Matrix
California Generator Trans. 1 Trans. 2 TSDF Alt. TSDF

RCRA Generator Trans. 1 Trans. 2 TSDF Alt. TSDF
Waste Code Matrix as a spreadsheet

The Department of Toxics Substances Control (DTSC) takes every precaution to ensure the accuracy of data in the
Hazardous Waste Tracking System (HWTS).
However, because of the large number of manifests handled, inaccuracies in
the submitted data, limitations of the manifest system and the technical limitations of
the database, DTSC cannot guarantee
that the data accurately reflect what was actually transported or produced.

Report Generation Date: 07/01/2019
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